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1 1004 GERARD HUGO 1 HSenior 20 01:26:05.28 - - 25.3 3:20.90 41.1
2 1015 SALOMONE PAUL 1 HV1 20 01:26:28.57 23.29 23.29 25.5 3:21.56 41.1
3 1009 GITAU PETER 2 HSenior 20 01:26:30.64 25.36 2.07 25.3 3:21.48 41.1
4 1014 LANARRE STEPHANE 3 HSenior 20 01:34:05.40 8:00.12 7:34.76 22.3 3:33.84 41.1
5 1006 Moret-Bosch Vincent 2 HV1 20 01:38:35.58 12:30.30 4:30.18 20.0 3:34.11 41.1
6 1003 ZOLADEK JERZY 1 HV2 20 01:50:57.10 24:51.82 12:21.52 19.7 4:04.26 41.1
7 1010 Kerdoncuff Ewan 1 HJunior B 20 01:56:20.26 30:14.98 5:23.16 18.6 4:02.81 41.1
8 1017 BRUDER GILLES 2 HV2 20 01:57:17.19 31:11.91 56.93 18.7 4:10.94 41.1

9 1008 Sollo Timo 3 HV2 17 01:24:23.44 3 Tr. 3 Tr. 22.2 4:02.96 34.94
10 1002 Buquant Christiane 1 FV2 17 02:09:33.29 3 Tr. 45:09.85 14.5 5:50.32 34.94
11 1005 BACON SEBASTIEN 3 HV1 17 02:22:13.97 3 Tr. 12:40.68 13.9 6:29.80 34.94
12 1016 GIRARD CHRISTOPHE 4 HV2 9 00:33:50.80 11 Tr. 8 Tr. 31.3 3:33.96 18.5

13 1001 BOITTIN jean-marc 5 HV2 0 - - - - - -
14 1007 PONGEON Camille 4 HSenior 0 - - - - - -
15 1011 Vandepitte Williams 6 HV2 0 - - - - - -
16 1012 Lopez Anthony 5 HSenior 0 - - - - - -
17 1013 Legein Roland 7 HV2 0 - - - - - -

Tous les résultats sur www.eventicom.fr
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